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Sites to See

Healthy Eatfing, Portioning, and Cooking
Bariatric Eating (www.bariatriceating.com):
Learn about weight-loss surgery products to purchase, read success stories, and get
other support.
Calorie King (www.calorieking.com):

Just plug in a food item and portion size and it tells you the calorie count.

Chef Dave (www.chefdave.org):
This site has recipes for the person who has had weight-loss surgery and cookbooks
that you can order.

Daily Plate (www.thedailyplate.com):

Use this site to calculate calories, journal your intake, and track fitness.

National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute (www.nhlbi.nih.gov):
Here you will find resources for calculating your body mass index (BMI), a tool for
planning your menus, and other useful information for weight management.
Portion Distortion Quiz (http://hp2010.nhlbihin.net/portion/index.htm):

An interactive site that demonstrates how portion sizes have changed over the years
and calorie differences.

Help with Eating Skills and Disordered Eating
Binge Eating Disorder (www.helpguide.org/ mental/ binge_eating_disorder.htm) :
This site addresses binge eating disorder and provides a self-assessment questionnaire,
as well as links to other sites.
The Camp System (www.mindfuleating.org):

This site provides education and tasks to improve awareness of eating behaviors. This
can be helpful in learning how to eat based on hunger cues, increasing awareness of
emotional eating, and learning to enjoy food more.

Helping Someone with an Eating Disorder
(www.helpguide.org/mental/eating _disorder_self help.htm):

This Web site provides education and resources for overcoming disordered eating, inclu-
ding a toll-free hotline for the National Eating Disorders Association (800/931-2237).
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Fithess Resources

Active at Any Size: Weight Control Information Network
( http://win.niddk.nih.gov/publications/ active.htm):

This site provides information on how to begin a physical activity program, regardless
of your size or weight.

Chair Dancing International (www.chairdancing.com):

This site offers fitness routines for those who are not able to stand.

Kelly Bliss’ Plus Size Yellow Pages (www.plussizeyellowpages.com):
This site has specialty products designed for the overweight person.

YMCA (wwwymca.net) and YWCA (wwwywca.org):

These associations offer physical fitness programs in many locations throughout the
United States.

Communication, Time Management, and Stress Reduction Skills

Centre for Clinical Interventions
(www.cci.health.wa.gov.au /resources/infopax.cfm?Info_ID=51 ):

This site has a lesson plan and exercises for developing assertiveness.

Bariatric Supplements
Bariatric Advantage (www.bariatricadvantage.com):

Bariatric Advantage sells a line of vitamin and mineral supplements marketed to bar-
iatric surgery patients. The company offers assistance with vitamin/mineral supple-
mentation for people with financial constraints.

Celebrate Vitamins (www.celebratevitamins.com):

Celebrate Vitamins sells a line of vitamin and mineral supplements marketed to bar-
iatric surgery patients. The company offers free samples.
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